Flow meausuring  Magnetic inductive flow sensors1
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical datasheet
12/2018
VMM induQ®
Compact version

VMMZSC000Z0005
VMMZSC000Z0010
Order example
Type
Earthing ring	 VMMZEW
Protection rings (pair)	 VMMZPR
Nominal diameter
DN 15 / ½“
DN 25 / 1“
DN 32 / 1¼“
DN 40 / 1½“
DN 50 / 2“
DN 65 / 2½“
DN 80 / 3“
DN 100 / 4“
DN 125 / 5“
DN 150 / 6“
DN 200 / 8“
15
25
32
40
50
65
80
1C
V3
3L
2C
Process connection
EN 1092-1
JIS B2220 10K
ANSI B16.5 150 RF
E
J
A
Lining
PTFE
Hard rubber
0
1
Example order number			   VMMZEW 15 E 1
Flow meausuring  Magnetic inductive flow sensors 10
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany